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A. Stack of post-Landers (L) InSAR data B. Post-Hector Mine (HM) InSAR data

x 1
 (

k
m

)

x 1
 (

k
m

)

−5 0 5 cm −5 0 5 cm

Hector 
Mine

Landers

−60

−30

0

30

60

−60

−30

0

30

60

C. Viscoelastic forward model (cumulative, 7 years) D. Viscoelastic forward model (stress from L & HM)
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B. Inferred viscosity profiles
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